

City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

| File #: | 19-0 | 772 | Version: | 1 | Name: | LBCSC - PSI Services Contra | act |
|----------------|--|-----------|----------|---|---------------|-----------------------------|--------|
| Туре: | Age | nda Item | | | Status: | Approved | |
| File created: | 8/5/2 | 2019 | | | In control: | City Council | |
| On agenda: | 8/13 | /2019 | | | Final action: | 8/13/2019 | |
| Title: | Recommendation to adopt Specifications No. RFP CS18-135 and award a contract to PSI Services LLC, of Glendale, CA, for developing and implementing a broad-based online employment testing system, in an amount not to exceed \$200,000 for a period of two years, with the option to renew for three additional one-year periods, at the discretion of the City Manager. (Citywide) | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | Civil Service Commission | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. 081319-R-35sr.pdf | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | | | Ac | tion | Result |
| 8/13/2019 | 1 | City Cou | ncil | | ар | prove recommendation | Pass |
| | | | | | | | |